Results 15 July at Sutton ColdfieldIDLAND WOMENS T AND F LEAGUE

~NoO ok~ WN -

Match Points
RSC
Cheltenham
S/SH

Newport
Tamworth
Tipton

Telford

Snr 100m (A string)

P

o
(2]
o]

~NoO o~ WN B

Name

Charmaine Riley
Zoe Llewellyn
Helen Martin
Rebecca Courtenay
Caroline Howley
Sarah Williams
Jacqueline Porter

Snr 100m (B string)

P

@]

sn

A OWDNPEP

Name

Kate Curry

Lolita Byfield-Moore
Liz Checkley

Emma Yhnell

Snr200m (A string)

P

@]

sn

OO~ WN -

Name
Charmaine Riley
Zoe Llewellyn
Laura Cox

Emily Baker
Hollie Owen
Caroline Howley

Snr 200m (B string)

Posn

1

OO WN

Name

Kate Curry

Rosie Hall

Eleanor Russon
Lolita Byfield-Moore
Alix Pitcher

Amy Frith

Snr 400m (A string)

P

@]

sn

WN -

Name
Rhianne Jones
Laura Cox
Claire Tarplee

336.5
329.5
299
237
221.5
192.5
143

Club

RSC
Newport
Telford
Cheltenham
S/SH
Tamworth
Tipton

Club

RSC
Newport
Tamworth
Cheltenham

Club

RSC
Newport
Tipton
Cheltenham
Tamworth
S/SH

Club

RSC
Cheltenham
Tipton
Newport
S/SH
Tamworth

Club
Newport
Tipton
S/SH

1of 13

Perf
12.6
12.8
13.1
13.3
13.7
14.2
17.3

Perf
13.8
13.9
14.9
15.3

Perf
25.1
26.4
27.6
27.7
27.9
28.0

Perf
27.6
28.0
28.2
28.3
30.4
30.6

Perf
59.4
60.1
60.3

Hmwbmm\lg

Pts
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Pts
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Pts

NWRr OO N

Pts
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Results 15 July at Sutton ColdfieldIDLAND WOMENS T AND F LEAGUE

4 Jordan Kinney
5 Julia Cooke
6 Rebecca Hallam

Snr 400m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Emily Baker
2 Georgia Lorraine
3 Fiona Smith

Snr 800m (A string)
P Name

Sian Davies

Liz Crawford

Amy Frith

Rhianne Jones

Nicole Powell

Sophie Cooke

Louise Nightingale

o
(2]
o]

~NoO ok~ WN B

Snr 800m (B string)
Posn Name
Catherine Veysey
Sarah Mackness
Alice Guest
Hannah Owen
Katherine Snowdon
Ceara Rice

@]

OO, WN -

Snr 1500m (A string)
P Name

Liz Crawford

Jo Callaway

Julia Cooke

Kate Hollis

Charlotte Grandfield

Rebecca Smith

Ceara Rice

o
(2]
o]

~NoO ok~ WN -

Snr 1500m (B string)

Posn Name
1 Aimee Fithern
2 Lucy Flanner
3 Sophie Cooke
4 Holly Barlow

Snr 3000m (A string)

RSC
Cheltenham
Tamworth

Club
Cheltenham
Tamworth
RSC

Club
Telford
S/SH
Tamworth
Newport
RSC
Cheltenham
Tipton

Club
Tipton
Telford
RSC

S/SH
Tamworth
Newport

Club

S/SH

RSC
Cheltenham
Tipton
Telford
Tamworth
Newport

Club
Tipton

S/SH
Cheltenham
RSC

20f 13

60.6
61
72.9

Perf
63
65.8
91.1

Perf
2.14.9
2.20.8
2.22.0
2.23.7
2.34.0
2.35.1
2.44.1

Perf
2.23.7
2.29.0
2.34.3
2.35.1
2.39.5
2.48.8

Perf
4.54.1
4.55.4
4.57.1
4.58.9
5.11.1
5.31.1
6.10.7

Perf
5.01.3
5.12.9
5.22.8
5.27.1

w b~
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P NWhkAOTO N

Pts
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Pts

P NWhAOTO N

Pts
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Results 15 July at Sutton ColdfieldIDLAND WOMENS T AND F LEAGUE

Name

Cath Veyzey
Cathy Ansell
Helen Finch
Sarah Davis
Daisy Hughes
Rebecca Smith
Rebecca Ingleton

Snr 3000m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Rebecca Freeman
Clare Hodgson
Amy Williams

Snr100m H (A string)

P

@]

sn

A OWDNPEP

Name

Rebecca Courtenay
Megan Evans

Alix Pitcher

Snr100m H (B string)

P

@]

sn

WN -

Name

Jane Horder
Jane Oliver
Anna Price

Snr 400m H (A string)

Posn

a b wiN

Name

Jane Horder
Jasmine Christian
Sue Davies

Alix Pitcher

Liz Checkley

Snr400m H (B string)

Posn
1
2

Name

Rebecca Courtenay

Rebecca Hallam

Snr Long Jump (A string)

Posn
1

Name
Megan Evans

Club
Tipton
Telford
S/SH

RSC
Cheltenham
Tamworth
Newport

Club
S/SH

RSC
Tamworth

Club
Cheltenham
RSC

S/SH
Telford

Club
Cheltenham
Telford

RSC

Club
Cheltenham
RSC

Tipton

S/SH
Tamworth

Club
Cheltenham
Tamworth

Club
RSC

Perf
10.11.9
10.18.7
10.49.6
10.59.4

11.21
11.26.7
15.20.4

Perf
11.13.2
11.19.1
13.03.1

Perf
17.3
19.1
20.7
dsq

Perf
18.1
20.9
21.5

Perf
66.7
68.8
74.2
79.6
82.9

Perf
71.7
88.5

Perf
4.97

30f 13

DIVISION 2 MATCH 2
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Results 15 July at Sutton ColdfieldIDLAND WOMENS T AND F LEAGUE

~No ok~ w

Sarah Williams
Elizabeth Parry
Julia Cooke
Jane Oliver
Rosie Hatton
Rhianne Jones

Snr Long Jump (B string)

P

@]

sn

OO, WN -

Name

Charlotte McDonough
Zoe Davies

Daisy Hughes

Clare Hodgson

Sarah Jones

Rebecca Ingleton

Snr Triple Jump (A string)

P

@]

sn

OO, WN -

Name

Bethan Partridge
Megan Evans
Elizabeth Parry
Charlotte McDonough
Ellie Wilson

Lynsey Stevenson

Snr Triple Jump (B string)

Posn
1

a b wiN

Name

Caroline Howley
Kim Davies

Zoe Brown
Nicole Powell
Amy Frith

Snr High Jump (A string)

Posn
1

OO WN

Name

Bethan Partridge
Elizabeth Parry
Sophie Cooke
Alice Guest
Hannah Sargeant
Emily Adams

Snr High Jump (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name
Rosie Hall
Zara Farnell
Zoe Davies

Tamworth
S/SH
Cheltenham
Telford
Tipton
Newport

Club
Tamworth
Telford
Cheltenham
RSC

Tipton
Newport

Club
Telford

RSC

S/SH
Tamworth
Cheltenham
Tipton

Club

S/SH
Telford
Cheltenham
RSC
Tamworth

Club
Telford
S/SH
Cheltenham
RSC
Tamworth
Tipton

Club
Cheltenham
RSC

Telford

4 of 13

4.64
4.58
4.35
3.97
3.65
3.47

Perf
4.43
3.83
3.26
2.99
2.58
2.48

Perf
10.85
10.56

9.88

9.64

9.46

8.48

Perf
9.06
8.62
8.39
8.18
8.07

Perf
1.67
1.60
1.45
1.45
1.40
1.35

Perf
1.35
1.35
1.25

P NWSAOOTO

Pts

NWhkrOTO N

Pts

NWhkrOIO N

Pts

wh oo N

Pts

NWwWhkrOTOoO N

Pts
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4

Rebecca Hallam

Snr Pole Vault (A string)

Posn

A OWDNPEP

Snr Shot

Posn

~NoO ok~ WN B

Snr Shot

Posn

OO, WN -

Name

Amy Gimson
Kirsten Burke
Sarah Williams
Ellie Wilson

Putt (A string)

Name

Lynsey Stevenson
Gemma Wheelhouse
Lisa Boswell

Lisa Williams

Sharon Ralph

Zoe Brown

Amy Davies

Putt (B string)

Name

Sarah Jones
Kim Davies
Fiona Smith
Linsey Hutchins
Liz Checkley
Alix Pitcher

Snr Discus (A string)

Posn

~NoO ok~ WN -

Name

Mint Therapanya
Lynsey Stevenson
Kate Whiston
Claire Perry

Lisa Boswell

Remi Harrison
Kim Davies

Snr Discus (B string)

Posn

~NoO ok~ WN -

Name

Sarah Jones

Anna Price

Sian Jordon

Linsey Hutchins
Gemma Wheelhous
Amy Davies

Zoe Davies

Tamworth

Club

RSC

Tipton
Tamworth
Cheltenham

Club
Tipton
Tamworth
Newport
Telford

RSC
Cheltenham
S/SH

Club
Tipton
Telford

RSC
Cheltenham
Tamworth
S/SH

Club
Cheltenham
Tipton

S/SH
Tamworth
Newport
RSC

Telford

Club
Tipton

RSC
Newport
Cheltenham
Tamworth
S/SH
Telford

5o0f 13

Results 15 July at Sutton ColdfieldIDLAND WOMENS T AND F LEAGUE

1.10

Perf

Perf
9.85
9.25
9.08
7.89
7.65
6.28
6.24

Perf
8.89
7.79
6.62
6.26
6.19
5.70

Perf
30.68
30.38
29.30
28.26
23.58
23.44
13.28

Perf
30.33
22.34
17.67
16.32
14.98
13.56
13.35

Pts

OO N

Pts

P NWhkAOTO N

Pts

NWhkrOOTOoO N

Pts

P NWhkAOTO N

Pts

P NWhkAOTO N
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Results 15 July at Sutton ColdfieldIDLAND WOMENS T AND F LEAGUE

Snr Hammer (A string)

Posn
1

~NoO o~ WN

Name

Lisa Boswell
Alana Smetham
Fiona Smith
Amy Davies
Jackie Porter
Mint Therapanya
Zoe Davies

Snr Hammer (B string)

Posn
1

~NoO o~ WN

Name
Kirsty Milne
Remi Harrison

Gemma Wheelhouse

Sarah Jones
Kim Davies
Linsey Hutchins
Helen Finch

Snr Javelin (A string)

Posn
1

~NoO o~ WN

Name

Anna Price
Lynsey Stevenson
Lisa Boswell
Sophie Cooke
Claire Perry
Bethan Partridge
Jill Turner

Snr Javelin (B string)

Posn
1

~NoO o~ WN

Name

Sue Davies
Zoe Llewellyn
Linsey Hutchins
Zoe Davies
Jordan Kinney

Amy Davies

U1l7 100m (A string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name
Rhiannon Yates
Beth Reuben
Tressann Scott
Danielle Marczak

Club
Newport
Tamworth
RSC

S/SH

Tipton
Cheltenham
Telford

Club
Newport
RSC
Tamworth
Tipton
Telford
Cheltenham
S/SH

Club

RSC

Tipton
Newport
Cheltenham
Tamworth
Telford
S/SH

Club
Tipton
Newport
Cheltenham
Telford

RSC
Tamworth
S/SH

Club
Newport
S/SH
Cheltenham
Tamworth

6 of 13

Perf
39.21
37.44
23.37
21.47
20.89
19.64
19.16

Perf
30.16
22.63
20.75
19.62
17.15
15.57
13.41

Perf
36.99
29.75
27.89
23.40
23.10
22.77
19.33

Perf
19.76
17.32
17.11
16.11
15.20
14.74
14.66

Perf
12.8
12.9
13.4
13.6

Pts

P NWhkAOTO N

Pts

P NWhAOTO N

Pts

P NWhkAOOTO N

Pts

P NWhAOTO N

Pts

OO N
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Results 15 July at Sutton ColdfieldIDLAND WOMENS T AND F LEAGUE

5

Chloe Robathan

U1l7 100m (B string)

Posn
1

OO WN

Name

Vicki Shaw
Sara Horder
Bev Cook

Lisa Humphries
Keeley Thorne
Gemma Writer

Ul1l7 200m (A string)

Posn
1

OO WN

Name

Tressann Scott
Emily Adams
Charlotte Gimson
Danielle Marczak

Andrea Lewis-Jones

Amy Jones

Ul7 200m (B string)

Posn
1

a b wiN

Name

Vicki Shaw
Keeley Thorne
Hannan Owen
Amy Gimson
Emma Yhnell

U17 1500m (A string)

Posn
1

OO WN

Name

Cerian Lancaster
Larna Partridge
Bev Cook

Emma Overy
Daisy Hughes
Elyse Jinks

U17 1500m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Nicole Hilliyer
Emily Bragg
Emma Hibbs

U1l7 80m H (A string)

RSC

Club
Tipton
Cheltenham
S/SH
Newport
Tamworth
RSC

Club
Cheltenham
Tipton

RSC
Tamworth
S/SH
Newport

Club
Tipton
Tamworth
S/SH

RSC
Cheltenham

Club
Telford
Tipton

S/SH

RSC
Cheltenham
Tamworth

Club
Telford
S/SH
Tipton

7 of 13

14.2

Perf
13.7
14.1
14.2
14.4
14.6
14.8

Perf
27.4
27.8
28.3
28.5
29.1
35-5

Perf
28.9
29.5
30.2
30.9
31.9

Perf
4.48.7
5.04.6
5.10.9
5.17.4
5.20.7
5.39.7

Perf
5.24.7
5.32.4
5.41.0

Pts

NWhkr OO N

Pts

NWhkrOTO N

Pts

wh oo N

Pts

NWhkr OO

Pts

g1 o N
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Results 15 July at Sutton ColdfieldIDLAND WOMENS T AND F LEAGUE

Posn
1

OO WN

Name

Lauren O'Reilly
Ellie Wilson
Hannah Sargeant
Chloe Robathan
Hannah Dixon
Kirsten Burke

Ul7 80m H (B string)

Posn
1

Name
Emma Overy

U17 300m H (A string)

Posn
1

a b wiN

Name

Charlotte Monk
Chloe Robathan
Zoe Brown
Antonia Yorkshire
Hannah Sargeant

U1l7 300m H (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Ul7 Long Jump (A string)

Posn
1

OO WN

Ul1l7 Long Jump (B string)

Posn
1

a b wiN

Name

Sara Horder
Emma Overy
Faye McCabe

Name
Rhiannon Yates
Connie James
Rosie Hall
Natalie Davies
Amy Gimson
Elyse Jinks

Name

Talisa Free
Lisa Humphries
Zara Farnell
Sara Horder
Cally Jones

U17 Shot Putt (A string)

Club
Newport
Cheltenham
Tamworth
RSC

S/SH

Tipton

Club
RSC

Club
Telford

RSC
Cheltenham
Newport
Tamworth

Club
Cheltenham
RSC
Tamworth

Club
Newport
S/SH
Cheltenham
Tipton

RSC
Tamworth

Club

S/SH
Newport
RSC
Cheltenham
Tipton

8 of 13

Perf
11.8
12.9
13.9
13.9
14.7
14.7

Perf
16.5

Perf
47.0
48.5
49.2
52.9
54.5

Perf
51.3
55.5
62.2

Perf
5.26
4.86
4.26
3.73
3.62
3.12

Perf
3.93
3.63
3.52
3.17
3.06

Pts

NWhkr OO N

Pts

Pts

wh oo N

Pts

g1 o N

Pts

NWhkr OO

Pts

wh oo N

DIVISION 2 MATCH 2



Results 15 July at Sutton ColdfieldIDLAND WOMENS T AND F LEAGUE

Name

Sam Cook
Faye McCabe
Kirsty Milne
Kate Whiston
Natalie Davies
Remi Harrison

U17 Shot Putt (B string)

Name

Sian Jordan
Emma Spragg
Monique Powell
Emma Yhnell
Cally Jones
Amy Williams

U17 Javelin (A string)

)
o
(%)
-]

~NoO Ok~ WN -

Name

Charlotte Gimson
Mint Therapanya
Danielle Georgiou
Lauren O'Reilly
Faye McCabe
Natalie Davies
Nicole Hilliyer

Ul17 Javelin (B string)

Name

Sam Cook
Kate Whiston
Zara Farnell
Sian Jordan
Emily Adams

U15 100m (A string)

)
o
(%)
-]

~NoO ok~ WN -

Name

Mica Moore
Samantha Griffiths
Sadie Forrester
Ami Rutter

Naomi Farquharson
Danielle Norton
Sophie Cinnamond

U15 100m (B string)

Club
Cheltenham
Tamworth
Newport
S/SH

Tipton

RSC

Club
Newport
S/SH

RSC
Cheltenham
Tipton
Tamworth

Club

RSC
Cheltenham
S/SH
Newport
Tamworth
Tipton
Telford

Club
Cheltenham
S/SH

RSC
Newport
Tipton

Club
Newport
Cheltenham
Tipton

S/SH
Telford
Tamworth
RSC

9 of 13

Perf
7.86
7.56
6.95
6.73
6.24
5.66

Perf
6.47
6.38
4.86
457
3.89
3.56

Perf
33.79
28.08
21.24
18.15
17.11
15.73
13.78

Perf
23.62
18.21
15.81
11.56
11.45

Perf
13.1
13.6
13.7
13.9

14.3
14.5
14.8

Pts

NWhkr OO N

Pts

NWhkrOTO N

Pts

P NWhkAOTO N

Pts

wh oo N

Pts

P NWhAOTO N
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Results 15 July at Sutton ColdfieldIDLAND WOMENS T AND F LEAGUE

Posn
1

~NoO o~ WN

Name
Stephanie Kinsey
Louise Ryder
Chloe Saunders
Laura Gibbons
Amy Curry
Sophie Spragg
Becky Nock

U15 200m (A string)

Posn
1

OO, WN

Name

Mica Moore
Keziah Rust
Beth Reubhen
Sadie Forrester
Kathryn Smith
Danielle Norton

U15 200m (B string)

Posn
1

OO WN

Name
Stephanie Kinsey
Ffion Kelly
Connie James
Sally Billingham
Lauren Saunders
Nicole Parsons

U15 800m (A string)

Posn
1

a b wiN

Name

Sadie Hambly
Rosie Gale
Nicole King
Amy Johnson
Amy Jones

U15 800m (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Lucy Routledge
Rosie Millichap
Josie Cassar

U15 1500m (A string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Jenni Ward
Harriet Grandfield
Josie Parson

Club
Newport
Cheltenham
Tamworth
Telford

RSC

S/SH

Tipton

Club
Newport
Cheltenham
S/SH

Tipton

RSC
Tamworth

Club
Newport
Cheltenham
S/SH

Tipton
Tamworth
RSC

Club

S/SH
Cheltenham
Tamworth
RSC
Newport

Club

S/SH
Cheltenham
Tamworth

Club
S/SH
Telford
RSC

10 of 13

Perf
13.5
13.7
14.4
14.6
14.8
14.9
15.7

Perf
27.0
27.6
28.5
28.7
29.7
31.4

Perf
27.8
27.9
28.7
29.8
30.0
30.8

Perf
2.26.1
2.28.2
2.37.7
2.39.7
3.15.7

Perf
2.29
3.07.6
3.42.8

Perf
5.02.1
5.09.3
5.21.4

Pts

P NWhAOTO N

Pts

NWhkr OO

Pts

NWwWhkrOTOoO N

Pts

wh oo N

Pts

g1 o N

Pts

g1 o N

DIVISION 2 MATCH 2
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4
5

Lauren Mann
Elizabeth Sandham

U15 1500m (B string)

Posn
1

2
3
4

Name

Lucy Jennings
Michelle Turner
Emily Grandfield
Sophie Oldfield

U15 75m H (A string)

Posn
1

a b wiN

Name

Andrea Lewis-Jones
Antonia Yorkshire
Lucy Farnell

Naomi Farquharson
Josie Cassar

U15 75m H (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Name

Talisa Free
Kathryn Smith
Latasha Allen

U15 Long Jump (A string)

Posn
1

OO WN

Name

Beth Reubhen
Victoria Webb
Laura Gibbons
Zoe Marklew
Chloe Saunders
Abi Weir

U15 Long Jump (B string)

Posn
1

OO WN

Name

Sophie Spragg
Naomi Farquharson
Symone Merrick
Rosie Gale

Latasha Allen
Danielle Norton

U15 High Jump (A string)

Posn

Name

Tamworth
Cheltenham

Club

RSC

S/SH
Telford
Tamworth

Club
S/SH
Newport
RSC
Telford
Tamworth

Club
S/SH
RSC
Newport

Club

S/SH
Newport
Telford

RSC
Tamworth
Cheltenham

Club

S/SH
Telford

RSC
Cheltenham
Newport
Tamworth

Club

5.25.6
5.35.7

Perf
5.22.1
5.31.7
5.50.4
6.58.8

Perf
12.6
13.1
13.5
14.6
14.9

Perf
13.4
15.0
25.2

Perf
4.50
4.45
4.45
3.85
3.53
3.46

Perf
4.02
3.71
3.50
3.44
3.24
2.89

Perf

11 of 13

N

Pts

OO N

Pts

wh oo N

Pts

g1 o N

Pts

NWhkr OO

Pts

NWhkr OO N

Pts
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Results 15 July at Sutton ColdfieldIDLAND WOMENS T AND F LEAGUE

a b wiN

U15 High Jump (B string)

Posn
1
2
3

Ami Rutter
Lucy Farnell
Louise Ryder
Laura Gibbons
Josie Cassar

Name

Danielle Georgiou
Bryony Thurbon
Josie Parsons

U15 Shot Putt (A string)

Name

Charlotte Lawson
April Voisey
Kathryn Smith
Sally Warren
Katie Bragg
Becky Nock

U15 Shot Putt (B string)

Name

Abi Weir

Cerys Hale

Zoe Marklew
Talisa Free
Lauren Saunders
Sally Billingham

U15 Discus (A string)

Name
April Voisey
Charlotte Lawson

Andrea Lewis-Jones

Josie Parsons
Chloe Saunders

U15 Discus (B string)

Name

Cerys Hale
Melanie Weedon
Connie James
Lucy Jennings

S/SH

RSC
Cheltenham
Telford
Tamworth

Club

S/SH
Cheltenham
RSC

Club
Cheltenham
Newport
RSC
Tamworth
S/SH

Tipton

Club
Cheltenham
Newport
RSC

S/SH
Tamworth
Tipton

Club
Newport
Cheltenham
S/SH

RSC
Tamworth

Club
Newport
Cheltenham
S/SH

RSC

12 of 13

1.43
1.35
1.35
1.15
1.15

Perf
1.43
1.30
1.25

Perf
8.56
8.39
7.88
6.23
5.54
4.54

Perf
7.91
7.79
6.02
5.47
5.19
4.36

Perf
20.73
17.93
15.97
12.90

8.00

Perf
15.99
15.88
15.61
10.87

wh oo N

Pts

g1 o N

Pts

NWhkrOIO N

Pts

NWhkrOTO N

Pts

wh oo N

Pts

OO N

DIVISION 2 MATCH 2



Results 15 July at Sutton ColdfieldIDLAND WOMENS T AND F LEAGUE

U15 4x100m
Posn Club
1 Cheltenham
2 Newport
3 S/SH
4 RSC
Ul1l7 4x100m
Posn Club
1 Newport
2 RSC
3 Cheltenham
4 Tipton
5 S/SH
6 Tamworth
Snr 4x100m
Posn Club
1 RSC
2 Cheltenham
3 Newport
4 S/SH
5 Tamworth
6 Tipton
Snr 4x400m
Posn Club
1 RSC
2 S/SH
3 Tamworth
4 Cheltenham
5 Tipton
6 Newport
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Perf
53.0
53.6
54.8
57.6

Perf
51.8
55.1
55.3
55.6
56.2
57.0

Perf
51.1
53.5
53.7
55.1
56.3
56.7

Perf
4.07.2
4.18.5
4.22.2
4.23.7
4.27.6
4.29.1

Pts

OO N

Pts

NWhkr OO

Pts

NWhkrOTO N

Pts

NWhkr OO

DIVISION 2 MATCH 2



